

Service of Show Cause Notice is complete.

The matters above mentioned are therefore listed before Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 10th day of July, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Advocate
Mr. Sanjay kumar Visen, Advocate
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Advocate
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Advocate
Dr. Monika Gusain, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

c3